
18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 1

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

21 HAAS RT 1:58.583 9 163.63Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 621

777 Al Manar Racing by HRT 1:58.979 14 0.396 163.09Mercedes-AMG - GT3 412 0.396

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.199 4 0.616 162.79Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 57P/A
1

3 0.220

4 Abu Dhabi Racing by HRT 1:59.334 4 0.751 162.60Mercedes-AMG - GT3 574 0.135

10 Grove Racing 1:59.392 18 0.809 162.52Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 535 0.058

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.418 16 0.835 162.49Mercedes-AMG - GT3 46P/A
2

6 0.026

1 Phoenix Racing 1:59.749 13 1.166 162.04Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 31P/A
3

7 0.331

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:59.764 20 1.181 162.02BMW - M4 GT3 45P/A
4

8 0.015

99 Attempto Racing 2:00.049 4 1.466 161.63Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 539 0.285

911 Pure Rxcing 2:00.059 4 1.476 161.62Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 4910 0.010

32 Team GP-Elite 2:00.178 21 1.595 161.46Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 6311 0.119

46 Team WRT 2:00.182 27 1.599 161.46BMW - M4 GT3 5212 0.004

85 CP Racing 2:00.424 5 1.841 161.13Mercedes-AMG - GT3 52AM
1

13 0.242

76 7TSIX 2:00.428 6 1.845 161.13McLaren - 720S GT3 57AM
2

14 0.004

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.950 32 2.367 160.43Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 43P/A
5

15 0.522

7 Team WRT 2:01.063 33 2.480 160.28BMW - M4 GT3 4316 0.113

26 Saintéloc Junior Team 2:01.084 27 2.501 160.25Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 5017 0.021

19 MP Motorsport 2:01.108 18 2.525 160.22Mercedes-AMG - GT3 40P/A
6

18 0.024

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:01.309 4 2.726 159.96Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 61P/A
7

19 0.201

2 Vis iom 2:01.332 9 2.749 159.92Ferrari - 488 GT3 55P/A
8

20 0.023
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 1

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.199 4 162.79Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 571

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.418 16 0.219 162.49Mercedes-AMG - GT3 462 0.219

1 Phoenix Racing 1:59.749 13 0.550 162.04Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 313 0.331

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:59.764 20 0.565 162.02BMW - M4 GT3 454 0.015

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.950 32 1.751 160.43Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 435 1.186

19 MP Motorsport 2:01.108 18 1.909 160.22Mercedes-AMG - GT3 406 0.158

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:01.309 4 2.110 159.96Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 617 0.201

2 Vis iom 2:01.332 9 2.133 159.92Ferrari - 488 GT3 558 0.023

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

85 CP Racing 2:00.424 5 161.13Mercedes-AMG - GT3 521

76 7TSIX 2:00.428 6 0.004 161.13McLaren - 720S GT3 572 0.004

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

714 razoon-more than rac ing 2:05.776 11 154.27KTM - X-BOW GTX 521

702 Vortex V8 2:08.118 8 2.342 151.45Vortex - 1.0 402 2.342

701 Vortex V8 2:08.537 15 2.761 150.96Vortex - 1.0 383 0.419

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 2 of 5

www.getraceresults.com


18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 1

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

962 FACH AUTO TECH 2:02.040 4 159.00Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 571

979 Speed Lover 2:02.093 12 0.053 158.93Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 47AM
1

2 0.053

930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:02.199 6 0.159 158.79Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 55AM
2

3 0.106

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:02.513 9 0.473 158.38Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 57AM
3

4 0.314

929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:02.796 7 0.756 158.02Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 49AM
4

5 0.283

925 Huber Motorsport 2:03.327 5 1.287 157.34Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 53AM
5

6 0.531

977 RABDAN Motorsport 2:03.386 22 1.346 157.26Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 437 0.059

995 DUEL RACING BY TORO VERDE 2:03.430 7 1.390 157.21Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 568 0.044

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 2:04.203 43 2.163 156.23Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 469 0.773

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:04.330 12 2.290 156.07Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 50AM
6

10 0.127

907 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:04.891 31 2.851 155.37Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 48AM
7

11 0.561

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:04.971 49 2.931 155.27Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 6012 0.080

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:05.385 3 3.345 154.76Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 713 0.414

931 HRT Performance 2:06.050 12 4.010 153.94Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 49AM
8

14 0.665

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:06.187 50 4.147 153.77Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 56AM
9

15 0.137

932 HRT Performance 2:06.799 7 4.759 153.03Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 55AM
10

16 0.612

988 MRS GT-Racing 2:06.932 21 4.892 152.87Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 55AM
11

17 0.133
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 1

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

979 Speed Lover 2:02.093 12 158.93Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 471

930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:02.199 6 0.106 158.79Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 552 0.106

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:02.513 9 0.420 158.38Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 573 0.314

929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:02.796 7 0.703 158.02Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 494 0.283

925 Huber Motorsport 2:03.327 5 1.234 157.34Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 535 0.531

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:04.330 12 2.237 156.07Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 506 1.003

907 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:04.891 31 2.798 155.37Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 487 0.561

931 HRT Performance 2:06.050 12 3.957 153.94Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 498 1.159

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:06.187 50 4.094 153.77Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 569 0.137

932 HRT Performance 2:06.799 7 4.706 153.03Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 5510 0.612

988 MRS GT-Racing 2:06.932 21 4.839 152.87Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 5511 0.133

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

438 Simpson Motorsport 2:09.310 2 150.06BMW - M4 GT4 (Gen II) 511

450 RHC  Jorgensen-Strom by Century 2:10.037 5 0.727 149.22BMW - M4 GT4 132 0.727

408 RO FGO  with Dragon Racing 2:10.523 36 1.213 148.66Mercedes-AMG - GT4 503 0.486

488 Dragon Racing 2:10.546 7 1.236 148.64Mercedes-AMG - GT4 354 0.023

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCR - TCR Certified cars

117 Wolf-Power Racing 2:11.100 5 148.01Audi - RS3 LMS TCR 481

188 AC  Motorsport 2:12.831 7 1.731 146.08Audi - RS3 LMS TCR 182 1.731

121 Wolf-Power Racing 2:12.846 42 1.746 146.06Audi - RS3 LMS TCR 463 0.015

199 AC  Motorsport 2:13.242 22 2.142 145.63Audi - RS3 LMS DSG 454 0.396

106 700 Miles 2:15.953 18 4.853 142.73Volkswagen - Golf GTi TCR DSG 315 2.711
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 1

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 Team Sorg Rennsport 2:12.030 16 146.97Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 591

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 5 of 5

www.getraceresults.com

